2024 Run Rabbit Run

Friday-Saturday September 13-14, 2024
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Richard Lockwood
Adam Loomis

Christopher Hammes

Tyler Green
Nicholas Lightbody
Aaron Slabach
Clint Anders

Emilie Mann
Leah Yingling
Zach Eagle
Matthew Bigman
Barrett Gray
Robert Irr

Nicole Laughton
Zachary Russell
Stacey Marion
Sandi Nypaver
Noah Dusseau
Michele Yates
Don Reichelt
Jordan Chang
Cody Robinson
Braden Roggow
Timothy Fahy
Joe Huyett
Brian Culmo
Kevin Walker
Peter Schlachte
Jack Cartwright
Owen Hope
Charles Parks
Blake Colton
Eva Gifford
Leah Ling
Tomonori Onitsuka
Brenden Spetzler
Megan Flanagan
Megan Eckert
Justine Hull
Kevin Porter
Michael Jones
Roger Hull

Philip Howland

Nathaniel Galef-Brown

David Golden
Andrew Hoffman
Brian Thorn
Drew Maraglia
Trevor Turner

100 Mile Hare

Seattle, WA USA

Kamas, UT USA
Durango, CO USA
Portland, OR USA
Victoria, BC CAN
Blacksburg, VA USA

Fort Collins, CO USA
Femie, BC CAN

Salt Lake City, UT USA
Indianapolis, IN USA
Portland, OR USA
Issaquah, WA USA
Issaquah, WA USA
Edmond, OK USA
Carbondale, CO USA
North Bend, WA USA
Poncha Springs, CO USA
Seattle, WA USA

Conifer, CO USA
Fairplay, CO USA
Blacksburg, VA USA

Salt Lake City, UT USA
Colora, CO USA
Longmont, CO USA

Fort Collins, CO USA

Salt Lake City, UT USA
Saint Helena, CA USA
Washington, DC USA

Mill Valley, CA USA

North Vancouver, BC CAN
Laramie, WY USA

Cedar Rapids, IA USA
Rossland, BC CAN

Salt Lake City, UT USA
Miyazaki-Shi, JPN JPN
Broomfield, CO USA
Lakewood, CO USA
Santa Fe, NM USA
Rossland, BC CAN
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Richmond, VA USA
Rossland, BC CAN
Cottonwood Heights, UT USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Durango, CO USA
Morrison, CO USA
Manchester, |A USA
Boulder, CO USA
Rollinsville, CO USA

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

50& 1QO Mile

R Rabbit Run
P

Place Gender Time Mone

32
32
40
32
28
34
31
33
29
31
26
37
37
31
35
36
24
42
38
37
31
31
53
32
32
30
27
33
36
39
34
32
31
44
33
29
38
26
49
33
27
52
35
32
48
40
37
31

17:24:42  $16,500"*
18:12:17 $8,500
18:56:35 $5,000
19:09:46  $5,750%*
19:34:08 $4,000*
19:34:55 $1,000
19:47:40 $500
19:48:06  $17,500*
20:19:25 $9,7504
20:48:26 -
21:04:03
21:41:29
21:45:21 -
21:52:56 $3,500
22:07:35 -
22:09:59 $2,0004
22:12:26 $1,000
22:26:16 -
22:29:47  $2,500"?
23:45:46 -
24:02:44 -
24:03:54 -
24:12:19 -
24:41:32 $500°
24:46:10 -
25:07:32 -
25:07:49 -
25:13:30 -
25:29:21 -
25:33:28 -
25:41:06 -
26:09:05 -
26:10:26 -
26:12:53 -
26:29:00 -
26:30:43 -
26:34:14 -
26:36:23 -
26:45:10 -
26:52:05 -
27:27:43 -
27:46:56 -
27:51:05 -
28:00:34 -
28:09:19 -
28:31:10 -
28:31:57 -
28:38:05 -
28:44:18 -

$5,000



2024 Run Rabbit Run

&so&mowme
Friday-Saturday September 13-14, 2024 sClil Rabbit Run
100 Mile Hare

Gender Prize
Place Gender Time Mone

Brennen Hersman Lynden, WA USA Male 29:01:46
51 13 Becca Frei Salt Lake City, UT USA Female 29 29:27:16
52 14 Leah Brown Portland, OR USA Female 37 30:00:15
DNF - Shea Aquilano Boulder, CO USA Female 23
DNF - Gina Milner Tahoe City, CA USA Female 52 -
DNF -  Clare Gallagher Boulder, CO USA Female 32 -
DNF - Rachel Lemcke Colorado Springs, CO USA Female 29 -
DNF - Galen Hadfield Parker, CO USA Male 35 -
DNF - Andrea Stofko Salt Lake Cty, UT USA Female 29 -
DNF - Joey Defeo Flagstaff, AZ USA Male 26 -
DNF - Jenna Bensko Boulder, CO USA Female 27 -
DNF - Regan Sikes Colorado Springs, CO USA Female 26 -
DNF - Emily Caldwell Boulder, CO USA Female 30 -
DNF - Carlos Ruibal Colorado Springs, CO USA Male 37 -
DNF - Tim Nooney Arden, NC USA Male 30 -
DNF - Becca Bramley Durango, CO USA Female 28 -
DNF - Miguel Medina Durango, CO USA Male 36 -
DNF - Michael Mitchell Denver, CO USA Male 25 -
DNF - SamLohse Salt Lake City, UT USA Male 29 -
DNF - Steve Morris Boulder, CO USA Male 32 -
DNF - Lucas Onan Teton Village, WY USA Male 34 -
DNF - Jesse Rich Murray, UT USA Male 34 -
DNF - Erik Sandstrom Littleton, CO USA Male 36 -
DNF - Carl Koopmans Seattle, WA USA Male 35 -
DNF - Lewis Price Denver, CO USA Male 33 -
DNF - Graham Shalvoy Castle Rock, CO USA Male 42 -
DNF - Ashley Paulson St George, UT USA Female 43 -
DNF - Steven Comnelius Valparaiso, FL USA Male 44 -
DNF - Whit Blair Grand Junction, CO USA Male 26 -
DNF - Benjamin King Honey Brook, PA USA Male 26 -
DNF - Cristina Regalado Salt Lake City, UT USA Female 34 -
DNF - Johna lannitto Dillon, CO USA Female 35 -
DNF - Kyle Pietari Golden, CO USA Male 38 -
DNF - Megan Dehaan Belgrade, MT USA Female 38 -
DNF - Adam Priest Denver, CO USA Male 35 -
DNF - Amber Febbraro Boulder, CO USA Female 35 -
DNF - Josiah Waggoner Larkspur, CO USA Male 37 -
DNF - Trevor Burgman Colorado Springs, CO USA Male 33 -
DNF - Kevin Hadfield Carbondale, CO USA Male 38 -
DNF - Ryan Rhodes Steamboat Springs, CO USA Male 34 -
DNF - Michael Perdue Fort Collins, CO USA Male 30 -
DNF - Heidi Warfel Carbondale, CO USA Female 39 -
DNF - Sean Van Homn Carbondale, CO USA Male 38 -

HARES: 92 STARTERS, 52 FINISHERS, 57% FINISHING RATE

ALL 100 MILERS: 464 STARTERS, 305 FINISHERS, 66% FINISHING RATE

'Preem winner (first to the top of the gondola)
3Seniors Premium (over 50)

*Masters Premium (over 40)
“Teams Award



2024 Run Rabbit Run 50 &100 Mile
Friday-Saturday September 13-14, 2024 R Rabbit Run

100 Mile Hare Teams

Prize
M Total Time

1 The BC Bandits Emilie Mann 19:48:06 Nicholas Lightbody 19:34:08 39:22:14  $5,000
2  The Greenlings Leah Yingling 20:19:25 Tyler Green 19:09:46 39:29:11  $2,500
3 Team Marion-Lockwood Stacey Marion 22:09:59 Richard Lockwood 17:24:42 39:34:40 $1,000
4  The Seattle Sea Level Senders Barrett Gray 21:41:29 Noah Dusseau 22:26:16 44:07:45
5 The Underrated Underdogs Sandi Nypaver 22:12:26 Zachary Russell 22:07:35 44:20:01
6  The Pink Pony Club Eva Gifford 26:10:26 Matthew Bigman 21:04:03 47:14:30
7 Kenji Mountain Movers Michele Yates 22:29:47 Tomonori Onitsuka 26:29:00 48:58:46
8  Funktastic Formula Megan Eckert 26:36:23 Cody Robinson 24:03:54 50:40:17
9  Don’t Worry, be HOPPY! Justine Hull 26:45:10 Roger Hull 27:46:56 54:32:06

10  Naak Attack Andrea Stofko - Adam Loomis 18:12:17 -

11 Horton’s Heroes Rachel Lemcke - Brian Culmo 25:07:32 -

12  The Poudre Pounders Jenna Bensko - Clint Anders 19:47:40 -

13  The Juan-Tons Becca Bramley - Christopher Hammes 18:56:35 -

14 Gels, Sweat, and Tears Leah Ling 26:12:53 Miguel Medina - -

15  Team Paulson-Thomn Ashley Paulson - Brian Thom 28:31:57 -

16  The Gray Hares Nicole Laughton 21:52:56 Steven Comelius - -

17  The Wasatch Baddiez Cristina Regalado - Sam Lohse - -

18 Brat Clare Gallagher - Kyle Pietari - -

19  The Underdogs Heidi Warfel - Carlos Ruibal - -

20  Colorado Mishmash Emily Caldwell - Sean Van Hom - -

* Includes Masters/Seniors Premium



2024 Run Rabbit Run
Friday-Saturday September 13-14, 2024

100 Mile Tortoise

Gender
Place Gender Time
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Dustin Johnson
Katherine Robinson
Gibb Kentz

Nick Kuneman
Jonathan Clinthome
Brett McOuat
Cullen Ross

Adam Arguello
Peter Surgent
Aleksandra Wronka
Joe Uhan

Alex Doorenbos
Luke Verbus

Logan Misenhimer
Jadd Martinez
Jenny Fox

Jordan Winters
Andrew Bainbridge
Chris Michael

Chris Bellows

Tim Widmer

Eric Brandt

Mary Ryan

Alex Dimmer

Cory Wroblewski
Travis Massey

Nick Care

Anthony Saviola
Sunaad Nataraju
Nic Miller

Maddie Mau

Casey Brady

Ben Thieme

Erik Born

Piers Constable
Bode Matthews
Brad Davis

Cherry Rose Adams
Ben Fields

Laszlo Balogh
Brian Hopton-Jones
Brianne Holland-Stergar
Matt Harms

Kraig Hoekstra
Stan Connors

Jake Larson
Devang Patel
Nicholas Peterson

Breckenridge, CO USA
Fruita, CO USA

Glenwood Springs, CO USA
Denver, CO USA

Lakewood, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Denver, CO USA

Grants, NM USA

Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Littleton, CO USA

Sisters, OR USA

Shakopee, MN USA
Englewood, CO USA
Arvada, CO USA

Arroyo Grande, CA USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Fort Myers, FL USA
Mountain View, CO USA
Albuquerque, NM USA
Carrabassett Valley, ME USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Bloomington, MN USA
Golden, CO USA

Lakewood, CO USA
Littleton, CO USA

Poncha Springs, CO USA
Broomfield, CO USA
Golden, CO USA

San Mateo, CA USA
Boulder, CO USA

San Anselmo, CA USA

Park City, UT USA

Golden, CO USA

Denver, CO USA

Boulder, CO USA

Topsham, ME USA

Castle Rock, CO USA
Lakewood, PHL PHL
Denver, CO USA

Boulder, CO USA

Fort Worth, TX USA

Butte, MT USA

Lakewood, CO USA
Phoenix, AZ USA

Durango, CO USA
Lakewood, CO USA

North Bergen, NJ USA
Arvada, CO USA

A

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

50 &100 Mile
Rabbit Run

30
44
37
37
31
31
36
45
39
46
26
32
34
42
45
29
31
43
52
48
54
34
28
41
39
29
43
38
44
35
40
21
36
53
21
41
41
38
47
37
33
37
39
26
31
35
43

21:38:30
22:24:25
23:12:55
23:25:59
23:26:46
23:28:09
23:29:12
23:31:37
23:32:37
23:33:09
23:34:15
23:35:19
23:44:26
24:45:33
24:47:08
25:01:45
25:02:46
25:13:04
25:19:57
25:30:04
25:43:34
25:54:17
26:02:02
26:09:25
26:09:26
26:11:12
26:26:42
26:27:31
26:38:54
26:40:05
26:47:38
26:54:10
27:00:34
27:04:46
27:05:28
27:06:22
27:07:51
27:09:36
27:11:40
27:16:47
27:19:57
27:28:50
27:32:26
27:45:05
27:46:45
27:49:29
27:50:09
27:52:11



2024 Run Rabbit Run
Friday-Saturday September 13-14, 2024

100 Mile Tortoise

Gender
Place Gender Time

50 &100 Mile
Rabbit Run

Jake Wyatt Kremmling, CO USA Male 27:54:00
50 42 Owen Darr Denver, CO USA Male 38 27:56:19
51 43  David Skelly Dillon, CO USA Male 39 27:58:56
52 44  Max Ryser Bayfield, CO USA Male 37 27:58:56
53 45 Kody Riley Westminster, CO USA Male 43 28:05:32
54 46  Jeffrey Jones Boulder, CO USA Male 35 28:15:36
55 47  Patrick Walker Longmont, CO USA Male 38 28:20:25
56 48 Sean Gerlich Golden, CO USA Male 42 28:25:24
57 49 Mike Wilkinson Parker, CO USA Male 52 28:26:07
58 50 Gavin Brown Littleton, CO USA Male 28 28:32:15
59 51 Matt Dietrich Tallahassee, FL USA Male 45 28:33:14
60 9 Marika Pelham Canmore, AB CAN Female 28 28:35:08
61 10 Ursula Volz Boulder, CO USA Female 25 28:44:06
62 52 Daniel Vivian Frisco, CO USA Male 34 28:49:24
63 53 Jay Vogel Denver, CO USA Male 33 28:56:55
64 54 Wendell Simonson Boulder, CO USA Male 45 28:57:53
65 55 Richard Stevens Spring Lake, MI USA Male 44 29:14.04
66 56 Steve lhnot Boulder, CO USA Male 55 29:15:13
67 57 Eric Holle Erie, CO USA Male 43 29:18:58
68 58 Tim Pearl Longmont, CO USA Male 47 29:18:58
69 59  Scott Wappes Steamboat Springs, CO USA Male 29 29:20:41
70 60 Daniel Gordon Pinehurst, NC USA Male 35 29:21:05
71 11 Ashley Blakemore Conifer, CO USA Female 39 29:24:.07
72 61 Tom Ralph Monument, CO USA Male 40 29:24:29
73 12 Taylor Lehner Denver, CO USA Female 24 29:28:23
74 13  Yvonne Naughton Durango, CO USA Female 47 29:28:53
75 14  Telise Fullington Denver, CO USA Female 33 29:33:00
76 62  Eric Vogt Lebanon, NJ USA Male 8 29:39:35
77 15 Ellen Silva Santa Fe, NM USA Female 41 29:40:23
78 63 DJ Luscher Los Alamos, NM USA Male 46 29:41:49
79 64  Andrew Wickless Denver, CO USA Male 50 29:43:48
80 65 Eric Makovsky Fruita, CO USA Male 51 29:46:11
81 66 Neil Coffman Cedar Rapids, IA USA Male 37 29:56:02
82 67  Joel Hulsey Denver, CO USA Male 38 30:05:16
83 68  Justin Moser Denver, CO USA Male 45 30:06:21
84 16  Heather Kopsky Golden, CO USA Female 33 30:17:38
85 69  Aaron Kager Boulder, CO USA Male 26 30:19:58
86 70 Chris Zimnowski Longmont, CO USA Male 38 30:21:01
87 71 John Kilpatrick Pueblo, CO USA Male 42 30:33:55
88 72  Theja Putta Denver, CO USA Male 35 30:34:33
89 73  Andrew Gorecki Boulder, CO USA Male 28 30:35:32
90 74 Josh Gilbert Roanoke, VA USA Male 49 30:36:00
91 75 Adam Rabo Colorado Springs, CO USA Male 36 30:37:54
92 17 Josie Walters Lewistown, MT USA Female 30 30:37:58
93 76  Kyle Hopkins Denver, CO USA Male 32 30:39:02
94 77 Mike Justason Wilton, NH USA Male 42 30:39:14
95 78  Paul Smith Colorado Springs, CO USA Male 68 30:47:24
96 18 Hayley Vatch Indian Hills, CO USA Female 37 30:48:29



2024 Run Rabbit Run

Friday-Saturday September 13-14, 2024
100 Mile Tortoise

Gender
Place Gender Time

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
19
88
89
90
20
91
92
21
93
94
95
22
23
24
96
97
98
25
99
26
100
101
102
27
103
104
105
28
29
106
107
108
30
109
110
111
31
112
32

Mathew Liew
Samuel Anderson
Brian Johnson
Landon Mcdilton
Rob Green

Dan Gladden

Jon Burdette
Jeremiah Jenson
Daniel Dunlap
Allie Oban
Jeremey King
Mark Werkmeister
Brett Palm
Samantha Camey
Michael Brown
Joe Trainor

Brook Santangelo
Joseph Lassen
Patrick Hayes
Matthew Menacher
Siobhan Pritchard
Katelyn Johnson
Kaitlyn Mac Guthrie
Eric Grubbs
James Bridda
David Patalano
Kate Rose

Jeff Reece

Faye Blumberg
Cameron Huddleston
James Dilisio
John Linn

Maja Konieczny
Drew Mebane
Ram Subbaraman
Greg Fuhrmann
Melanie Zinser
Jessamyn Lockhart
James Oury
Jeremy Hedges
Oliver Marsh
Kirsten Meymaris
Matt Krauss

Todd Hlasney
Gabriello Re
Anna Weisbrodt
Ron Dean
Heather Kovich

Lafayette, CO USA
Grand Junction, CO USA
Parker, CO USA

Tulsa, OK USA
Fayetteville, AR USA
Golden, CO USA
Longmont, CO USA
Aurora, CO USA
Longmont, CO USA
Douglas, WY USA
Albuquerque, NM USA
Santa Fe, NM USA
Longmont, CO USA
Lemoyne, PA USA
Grants, NM USA
Berthoud, CO USA
Denver, CO USA
Denver, CO USA

Park City, UT USA
Chicago, IL USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Fort Collins, CO USA
Ashby, MA USA
Indianapolis, IN USA
Seattle, WA USA
Rochester, NY USA
Arvada, CO USA
Hutchinson, KS USA
Denver, CO USA
Hurricane, WV USA
Woodland Park, CO USA
Glenwood Springs, CO USA
Leadville, CO USA
Ashland, OR USA
Oakland, CA USA
Dallas, TX USA

Denver, CO USA
Denver, CO USA
Durango, CO USA
Salida, CO USA

New York, NY USA
Boulder, CO USA
Macon, GA USA
Overland Park, KS USA
Lakewood, CO USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Shiprock, NM USA

A

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

50 &100 Mile
Rabbit Run

30
49
36
45
47
52
48
30
38
42
63
37
48
36
40
29
33
41
47
46
34
25
29
28
37
34
40
36
38
33
46
29
49
43
41
31
41
55
50
33
50
39
51
41
43
62
47

30:48:45
30:48:46
30:49:42
31:11:21
31:12:16
31:18:34
31:19:32
31:21:59
31:24:18
31:34:38
31:35:30
31:36:04
31:36:48
31:41:23
31:43:32
31:50:04
31:52:18
31:53:28
31:55:03
31:57:26
32:00:32
32:06:19
32:06:58
32:07:40
32:08:21
32:10:05
32:16:47
32:18:15
32:19:32
32:19:47
32:23:46
32:29:07
32:29:17
32:31:26
32:33:23
32:34:18
32:34:34
32:35:21
32:36:30
32:40:46
32:41:50
32:42:04
32:42:08
32:42:43
32:43:39
32:47:00
32:48:24
32:49:18



2024 Run Rabbit Run

Msomqomle
Friday-Saturday September 13-14, 2024 sl Rabbit Run
100 Mile Tortoise

Gender
Place Gender Time

145 Morgan Harwood Salt Lake City, UT USA Female 32:52:21
146 113 Jeremy Shlachter Denver, CO USA Male 42 32:55:41
147 114 Mike Flood Superior, CO USA Male 42 33:01:12
148 115 Dominique Youngren Broomfield, CO USA Male 32 33:01:12
149 116 David Rissmiller Madison, WI USA Male 40 33:05:04
150 117  Adam Trexler Silver Spring, MD USA Male 39 33:13:44
151 118  Mike Bert Fruita, CO USA Male 55 33:14:06
152 119 Jeffrey Bert Slc, UT USA Male 21 33:14:06
153 120  Jonathan Bishop Steamboat Springs, CO USA Male 38 33:14:46
154 121 Jeremy Gleason Omaha, NE USA Male 42 33:17:15
155 122  Caleb Scarbrough Waco, TX USA Male 28 33:17:26
156 123  Scott Larson Bend, OR USA Male 34 33:18:17
157 124 Randall Hinton Hurricane, UT USA Male 46 33:19:47
158 125 Brandon Thomason Boulder, CO USA Male 30 33:21:29
159 34 Kelly Addington Longmont, CO USA Female 38 33:22:12
160 126  Josh McBeth Broomfield, CO USA Male 34 33:25:37
161 35 Amanda Simpson Golden, CO USA Female 53 33:26:49
162 127  Joe Mischo Los Angeles, CA USA Male 35 33:29:15
163 128  Alfredo Gutierrez Tomball, TX USA Male 23 33:29:16
164 129 Scott Haenschen Steamboat Springs, CO USA Male 38 33:37:09
165 36  Natalie Larson Steamboat Springs, CO USA Female 45 33:40:21
166 37  Sarah Frydrych Longmont, CO USA Female 34 33:40:24
167 38  Shari Singleton Boulder, CO USA Female 48 33:41:19
168 130 Adam Delu Albuquerque, NM USA Male 54 33:41:59
169 131 Jake Fulcher Evergreen, CO USA Male 40 33:46:51
170 132  Kyle Green Aurora, CO USA Male 36 33:49:00
171 133  Randy Shemanski Dunmore, PA USA Male 47 33:49:06
172 134 Joel Martin Denver, CO USA Male 45 33:51:17
173 135  Dan Buchholtz Charlotte, NC USA Male 61 33:52:04
174 136  Jimmy Thomas Tooele, UT USA Male 41 33:53:32
175 137  Eric Socia Carlsbad, CA USA Male 40 33:56:15
176 39 Corrie Kavanaugh San Francisco, CA USA Female 29 33:56:23
177 40 Tracy Thelen Grand Junction, CO USA Female 45 34:00:10
178 138  Patrick Stimson Louisville, CO USA Male 43 34:00:55
179 139 Dan Wright Frisco, CO USA Male 30 34:01:17
180 140 Kyle Gamba Denver, CO USA Male 49 34:02:11
181 141 Scott Gilpin Denver, CO USA Male 49 34:02:11
182 142 Chris Holbrook Lakewood, CO USA Male 42 34:03:09
183 41 Rebecca Downey Castle Rock, CO USA Female 40 34:03:09
184 143  Lance Pearce Monument, CO USA Male 43 34:08:02
185 144  Brandan Bowie Gallup, NM USA Male 32 34:08:31
186 145  Joshua Holer Nathrop, CO USA Male 48 34:15:33
187 146  Michael Bena Steamboat Springs, CO USA Male 42 34:19:15
188 147 Michael Chavez Arvada, CO USA Male 44 34:19:59
189 148  Jason Baker Sandy, UT USA Male 45 34:20:57
190 149  Samuel Boyer-Groff Denver, CO USA Male 32 34:21:42
191 42  Alyson Stone Boulder, CO USA Female 39 34:22:06
192 43  Reegan Brown Boulder, CO USA Female 30 34:22:06



2024 Run Rabbit Run

Friday-Saturday September 13-14, 2024
100 Mile Tortoise

Gender
Place Gender Time

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

150

44
151

45
152
153
154
155

46

47
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

48
166
167

49
168
169

50

51
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

52
182

53
183
184

54
185

55

Mickey Martin
Caitlin Meyers
Sean Flynn
Krystin Grohne
Lael Wever
Kyle Schutte
Roy Campos
Bryant Gernes
Danielle Kepner
Charis Servera
Jared Sagaga
Pete Rupp
David Morin
Trevor Banks
William Stough
Andrew Spickert
Floyd Colley
Jonathan Caughran
Jeff losa
Mitchell Cohen
Rebecca Schwantes
Cody Rodrigues
Stuart Hawkins
Juliet Root
William leuter
Mike Tousignant
Valerie Abradi
Laura Rambikur
Mike Polich
Hamilton Evans
Miles Salzer
Jeff Rice

Ethan Carlson
Vincent Traver
Wesley Reagan

Evergreen, CO USA
Thornton, CO USA
Longmont, CO USA
Jackson, WY USA
Bristow, OK USA
Papillion, NE USA
Milwaukee, WI USA
Billings, MT USA
Leadville, CO USA
Denver, CO USA
Pago Pago, ASM ASM
Denver, CO USA
Pleasant Grove, UT USA
Arvada, CO USA
Denver, CO USA
Wheat Ridge, CO USA
Waco, TX USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Dunedin, FL USA
Boulder, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA
Thornton, CO USA
Atlanta, GA USA
Boulder, CO USA
Wilmette, IL USA
Longmont, CO USA
Lisbon, ME USA
Littleton, CO USA

Erie, CO USA

New York, NY USA
Boulder, CO USA
Montrose, CO USA
San Francisco, CA USA
Alexandria, VA USA
Sugar Hill, GA USA

Sigurdur Magnus Sigurdssoi Reykjavik, ISL ISL

Davis Rowan
Derek Foutz
Nathaniel Lee
Brandon Gracia
Lindsay New
Eddie Mockus
Amanda Klebba
Joseph Bearss
Mark Patrick
Erica Patrick
Michael Mcginn
Margaret Wood

Boulder, CO USA
Grand Rapids, MN USA
Monument, CO USA
Colorado Springs, CO USA
Longmont, CO USA
Longmont, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA
Arvada, CO USA
Littleton, CO USA
Littleton, CO USA
Johnston, IA USA

Los Alamos, NM USA

A

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

50 &100 Mile
Rabbit Run

34:23:21
32 34:23:42
50 34:24:27
38 34:24:49
46 34:25:33
36 34:27:43
41 34:30:14
25 34:31:29
28 34:33:07
33 34:38:23
36 34:46:39
33 34:47:22
42 34:48:34
52 34:50:40
27 34:51:02
34 34:51:15
30 34:53:27
42 35:00:27
47 35:01:25
54 35:02:22
37 35:04:10
32 35:06:52
51 35:08:16
35 35:09:24
61 35:09:32
42 35:13:00
64 35:14:59
39 35:18:56
47 35:21:19
26 35:21:30
21 35:21:58
39 35:23:03
25 35:28:56
27 35:29:14
43 35:30:07
48 35:31:02
35 35:31:31
34 35:31:43
45 35:31:52
25 35:32:14
33 35:32:29
38 35:35:08
27 35:37:14
54 35:37:35
36 35:39:27
37 35:39:27
43 35:42:36
34 35:42:49



2024 Run Rabbit Run
Friday-Saturday September 13-14, 2024

100 Mile Tortoise

Gender
Place Gender Time

241
242
243
244
245
246
247

248

249

250

251

252

253
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

186
56
187
188
189
57
58

190
59
191
192
193
60

Carlos Casias
Valerie Moore
David Kile

Ross Bielak
Todd Schroeder
Lauren Sherer
Bailey Ulbricht

Los Alamos, NM USA
Quincy, MA USA
Denver, CO USA
Littleton, CO USA
Timnath, CO USA
Arvada, CO USA

South San Francisco, CA USA

SOMEWHAT SLOWER RABBITS

Mario Perez

lleana Rodriguez
David Cunningham
Alan Dyke

Les Jones

Carleen Coulter
Sam Baker

Bob Henne

Clare Farrow
George Alexion
Michael Moody
Kevin Kim

Luke Kerell

Scott Hanley
Nathaniel Chan
Jared Laski

Lisa Cook
Johnathan Barlow
Evan Daubenmire
Heather Powen
David Greenberg
Justyn Phinney
Allen Stilwell

Scott Herman
Bryan Stovall
Christopher Nymann
Pat Benner

Doug Camann

Jen Novobilski
Omar Guerra
Donald Kwasigroch
Molly Cain

Amy Markovich
Kyle Whigham
Maggie Moody
Greg Gayman
Nicholas Hoogendyk
Erik Kowalczyk
Dominic Franceschelli
Nathan Grivy

Fortin, MEX MEX
Cordoba, MEX MEX
Golden, CO USA
Boulder, CO USA
Memphis, TN USA
Frankfort, IL USA
Boulder, CO USA
Wheaton, IL USA
Denver, CO USA
Waterboro, ME USA
Riverton, UT USA

Fort Lee, NJ USA
Telluride, CO USA
Duraq, CO USA
Gilbert, AZ USA
Aspen, CO USA
Westminster, CO USA
Denver, CO USA
Dayton, OH USA
Englewood, CO USA
Durango, CO USA
Loveland, CO USA
Rapid City, SD USA
Myrtle Beach, SC USA
Broomfield, CO USA
Seattle, WA USA
Superior, CO USA
Clarksboro, NJ USA
Anchorage, AK USA
St. Petersburg, FL USA
Chicago, IL USA
Highlands Ranch, CO USA
Steamboat Springs, CO USA
Silverthorne, CO USA
Riverton, UT USA
Grimes, |A USA

Fort Collins, CO USA
Fort Collins, CO USA
Littleton, CO USA
Craig, CO USA

A

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

50 &100 Mile
Rabbit Run

32
32
53
61
33
31

49
57
63
46
65
57
26
39
30
65
46
41
26
36
26
25
50
40
35
38
59
48
42
42
33
63
60
57
49
39
27
34
40
37
18
39
39
29
28
47

35:42:51
35:45:06
35:45:24
35:48:45
35:49:41
35:54:58
35:58:18

36:01:44
36:01:46
36:01:58
36:19:55
37:27:26
37:50:24



2024 Run Rabbit Run Mso&n}omue
Friday-Saturday September 13-14, 2024 sl Rabbit Run

100 Mile Tortoise

Gender
Place Gender Time

DNF Michelle Foster Loveland, CO USA Female

DNF Drew Crittenden Boulder, CO USA Male 35 -
DNF Jeff Perry Bondurant, IA USA Male 63 -
DNF David Miller Mesa, AZ USA Male 37 -
DNF Christian Schlachte Los Angeles, CA USA Male 32 -
DNF Mitchell Stommes Windsor, CO USA Male 29 -
DNF Hannah Baybutt Ketchum, ID USA Female 30 -
DNF Elijah Syndergaard Centerville, UT USA Male 26 -
DNF Evan Rosenberg Colorado Springs, CO USA Male 30 -
DNF Scott Burd Boulder, CO USA Male 59 -
DNF Kevin Durkan Golden, CO USA Male 33 -
DNF Anna Freudenberg Salt Lake City, UT USA Female 38 -
DNF Ryan Thomsen Spokane, WA USA Male 44 -
DNF Tyler Kempkes Wellington, CO USA Male 35 -
DNF Jacqueline Howard Austin, TX USA Female 38 -
DNF Jake Gottschalk Grand Junction, CO USA Male 26 -
DNF Shaundra Schaff Bozeman, MT USA Female 45 -
DNF Justin Savaso Bear Valley, CA USA Male 31 -
DNF Kevin Flannery Arvada, CO USA Male 45 -
DNF Jeremy Moser Estes Park, CO USA Male 33 -
DNF Scott Gordon Colorado Springs, CO USA Male 52 -
DNF Steve Rossi Oak Creek, CO USA Male 73 -
DNF Doug Robison Salt Lake City, UT USA Male 32 -
DNF Andrew Davis Evergreen, CO USA Male 55 -
DNF Brian Dean Colorado Springs, CO USA Male 33 -
DNF Kenneth Lynn Indianapolis, IN USA Male 53 -
DNF Stephen Holmes Colorado Springs, CO USA Male 48 -
DNF Eric Hudson Memphis, TN USA Male 53 -
DNF Travis Loncar Scranton, PA USA Male 35 -
DNF Lauren Giammona Denver, CO USA Female 31 -
DNF John Scott Leadville, CO USA Male 59 -
DNF Dawn Montague Aztec, NM USA Female 46 -
DNF Nyleva Corley Colorado Springs, CO USA Female 50 -
DNF Nick Moes Bozeman, MT USA Male 46 -
DNF Philip Wood Denver, CO USA Male 29 -
DNF Ashley Hardick Thomton, CO USA Female 30 -
DNF Kevin Doty Longmont, CO USA Male 45 -
DNF Morgan Land Boulder, CO USA Male 32 -
DNF Stephen Monaco Alamosa, CO USA Male 53 -
DNF Andrew Glaze Redlands, CA USA Male 46 -
DNF Emma Kingsbury Boulder, CO USA Female 28 -
DNF Kendra Eerdmans Minot, ND USA Female 30 -
DNF Ryan Powers Montrose, CO USA Male 32 -
DNF Travis Snyder Seattle, WA USA Male 38 -
DNF Drew Taylor Salt Lake City, UT USA Male 44 -
DNF Nicola Maronese Portsmouth, NH USA Male 36 -
DNF Zak Conway Steamboat Springs, CO USA Male 44 -
DNF John Pena El Paso, TX USA Male 51 -



2024 Run Rabbit Run Mso&n}omue
Friday-Saturday September 13-14, 2024 sl Rabbit Run

100 Mile Tortoise

Gender
Place Gender Time

DNF Suzanne Batiste Boulder, CO USA Female

DNF Ricardo Cordova Monument, CO USA Male 51 -
DNF Zack Beasley Littleton, CO USA Male 36 -
DNF David Keyser Salida, CO USA Male 44 -
DNF Steve Smith The Woodlands, TX USA Male 54 -
DNF Joshua Adsit Claremore, OK USA Male 39 -
DNF Allisa Linfield Colorado Springs, CO USA Female 35 -
DNF Jonathan Shark Colorado Springs, CO USA Male 45 -
DNF Jeremy Pager Scottsdale, AZ USA Male 41 -
DNF Michael Echohawk Orem, UT USA Male 38 -
DNF Taylor Reeves Castle Pines, CO USA Male 32 -
DNF Leslie Lamp Wheat Ridge, CO USA Female 42 -
DNF Valerie Collins Ft. Collins, CO USA Female 44 -
DNF Lindsay Rand Washington, CA USA Female 30 -
DNF Fidel Quijada Denver, CO USA Male 30 -
DNF Richard Higgins Canton, GA USA Male 55 -
DNF Amy Briggs Black Hawk, CO USA Female 57 -
DNF Lukas Schnell Taberash, CO USA Male 39 -
DNF Shaun Smith Hesperus, CO USA Male 41 -
DNF Christophe Block Roland, AR USA Male 43 -
DNF Stephanie Bennett Winthrop, WA USA Female 43 -
DNF Matt Snyder Arvada, CO USA Male 44 -
DNF Dustin Hampton Fort Collins, CO USA Male 48 -
DNF Nick Davis Westfield, IN USA Male 45 -
DNF William Swayne St Charles, IL USA Male 40 -
DNF Isaac Glenn Spruce Pine, NC USA Male 37 -
DNF Ted Politte Lakewood, CO USA Male 45 -
DNF Paul Gross Belgrade, MT USA Male 59 -
DNF Shaun Woody Oakland, CA USA Male 46 -
DNF Paul Ralyea San Francisco, CA USA Male 57 -
DNF Bobby Cuthell Denver, CO USA Male 43 -
DNF Jake Vernon Amarillo, TX USA Male 38 -
DNF Jeanette Brass Colorado Springs, CO USA Female 39 -
DNF lan Armstrong Montrose, CO USA Male 33 -
DNF Walter Ostdiek Jr Brentwood, CA USA Male 49 -
DNF Jason Adams Spokane Valley, WA USA Male 33 -

TORTOISES: 372 STARTERS, 253 FINISHERS, 68% FINISHING RATE
ALL 100 MILERS: 464 STARTERS, 305 FINISHERS, 66% FINISHING RATE



2024 Run Rabbit Run
Saturday, September 14, 2024

50 & 100 Mile
Rabbit Run

50 Mile Race

Gender
Place Hometown Gender Time

1 1 Nicolas Sondaz Salt Lake City, UT USA Male 08:16:50
2 2  Andrew Pontbriand Berkeley, CA USA Male 32 08:34:53
3 1  Abigail West Athens, GA USA Female 28 08:35:36
4 3  AlexVance Denver, CO USA Male 31 08:54:47
5 4  Corky Patton Littleton, CO USA Male 32 09:02:44
6 2  Nora Rex Boulder, CO USA Female 38 09:02:58
7 5  Spencer Boucher Boulder, CO USA Male 34 09:04:26
8 6 Tommy Price Jackson, WY USA Male 42 09:08:42
9 3  Taylor Bacon Fort Collins, CO USA Female 27 09:16:39
10 7  Mike Nicastro Englewood, CO USA Male 26 09:25:21
11 8  Timothy Smith Fairfax, CA USA Male 43 09:38:43
12 9  Justin Watkins Sandy, UT USA Male 31 09:42:26
13 10  Matthew Small Boulder, CO USA Male 35 09:50:56
14 4 Annika Rollock Cambridge, MA USA Female 28 09:53:41
15 11 Luke Sparks Lakewood, CO USA Male 32 09:57:55
16 12 Richard Chmielecki Greenwich, CT USA Male 42 10:00:39
17 13  Chris Rex Bloulder, CO USA Male 37 10:13:13
18 14  Josh Slocum Longmont, CO USA Male 35 10:25:01
19 5  Tara Wernig Steamboat Springs, CO USA Female 38 10:25:26
20 15 Jonathan Leff Boulder, CO USA Male 39 10:29:11
21 6 Rachel Long Wilson, WY USA Female 33 10:29:38
22 16  Bret Rutherford Scarsdale, NY USA Male 47 10:32:32
23 7  Lauren Creath Durango, CO USA Female 31 10:36:44
24 17  Jonathan Goessl Littleton, CO USA Male 36 10:39:12
25 18  Michael Hinterberg Loveland, CO USA Male 45 10:44:07
26 8 Veronika Merchant Steamboat Springs, CO USA Female 35 10:44:26
27 19  Chris Aunan Colorado Springs, CO USA Male 31 10:44:34
28 20  Aaron Lowe Frisco, CO USA Male 43 10:47:37
29 9  Julie Wernig Phippsburg, CO USA Female 40 10:54:32
30 21 Jack Sirek Durango, CO USA Male 26 10:57:31
31 22  Kamil Skwarek Boulder, CO USA Male 34 10:58:28
32 23  Spencer Peet Colorado Springs, CO USA Male 37 11:04:59
33 10 Lacey Scott Salida, CO USA Female 42 11:05:06
34 24 Sam Adler New York, NY USA Male 27 11:06:29
35 11 Shannon Seiferth Golden, CO USA Female 34 11:10:53
36 25  Carter Moore Ridgefield, CT USA Male 40 11:11:05
37 26  David Ratajczak Aspen, CO USA Male 46 11:11:10
38 27 Michael Harrington Denver, CO USA Male 31 11:12:10
39 28 Bryan Boots Frisco, CO USA Male 48 11:15:12
40 29  Chris Sachs Nederland, CO USA Male 44 11:16:34
41 30  Andrew Rademacher Boulder, CO USA Male 38 11:16:35
42 12  Kelly Maize Evergreen, CO USA Female 35 11:17:39
43 31 Owen Duffy Silverton, CO USA Male 25 11:21:45
44 32 Dave Kragness Arroyo Grande, CA USA Male 50 11:21:47
45 13  Steph Nicols Bozeman, MT USA Female 24 11:22:13
46 14  Shannon Fonger Steamboat Springs, CO USA Female 42 11:23:14
47 33  Michael Peariman Cheyenne, WY USA Male 51 11:27:49
48 15  Kayleigh Shinn Littleton, CO USA Female 28 11:28:36



2024 Run Rabbit Run
Saturday, September 14, 2024

50 & 100 Mile
Rabbit Run

50 Mile Race

Gender
Place Hometown Gender Tlme

Thomas Heinbockel Boulder, CO USA Male 1:28:37
50 16 Maria Vicini Westminster, CO USA Female 29 11.28.54
51 17  Missy Amato Steamboat Springs, CO USA Female 43 11:31:30
52 35  Cole Hoffman Denver, CO USA Male 27 11:32:09
53 36  Jeremy Browning Craig, CO USA Male 47 11:32:56
54 37  Timothy Ronan Boise, ID USA Male 34 11:37:05
55 38 Caleb Melamed Nederland, CO USA Male 49 11:38:42
56 18 Monika Koehler Morrison, CO USA Female 30 11:39:16
57 19 Meghan Ahearn-Steven Leadville, CO USA Female 31 11:39:18
58 20  Erin Andrews-Sharer Edgewater, CO USA Female 31 11:39:33
59 39 Larry Smith Big Sky, MT USA Male 49 11:39:53
60 40 Brad Holzwart Boulder, CO USA Male 43 11:41:14
61 41 Rick Gonzales Golden, CO USA Male 39 11:41:16
62 42  Alexander Lehr Golden, CO USA Male 32 11:49:08
63 43  Jonathan Hayek Steamboat Springs, CO USA Male 39 11:50:33
64 44  Jacob Mesler Morrison, CO USA Male 33 11:51:05
65 45  Jim Merchun Golden, CO USA Male 36 11:52:45
66 46  Matt Lague Broomfield, CO USA Male 31 11:56:51
67 47  Jon Warkentin Denver, CO USA Male 39 11:56:58
68 48 Shay Baker Columbus, OH USA Male 32 11:59:13
69 21 Julie Mooney Dublin, OH USA Female 32 11:59:18
70 49  Taylor McCormick Edmond, OK USA Male 32 11:59:41
71 50 Michael Bossola Gibsonia, PA USA Male 51 12:00:00
72 51 John McDougall Shiprock, NM USA Male 54 12:00:56
73 52  Steve McEntire Salt Lake City, UT USA Male 61 12:01:08
74 53 Erik Boyko Woodside, NY USA Male 39 12:08:04
75 54  Benjamin Hubbard Philadelphia, PA USA Male 31 12:09:48
76 55  Matt Kaplan Park City, UT USA Male 29 12:10:34
77 22  Colleen Grande Boulder, CO USA Female 33 12:11:10
78 56  Glenn Fischer Evergreen, CO USA Male 50 12:13:36
79 57 Brandon Howard Denver, CO USA Male 36 12:13:59
80 58 Derek Sanders Kentwood, Ml USA Male 33 12:15:47
81 59  Conner Carrier Wheat Ridge, CO USA Male 31 12:17:28
82 60  Brook Buchanan Snoqualmie, WA USA Male 47 12:20:35
83 23  Elizabeth Albert Park City, UT USA Female 32 12:22:01
84 61 Christian Sendler Brooklyn, NY USA Male 30 12:24:51
85 24  Caitlin Tamposi Temple, NH USA Female 38 12:24:54
86 62 Sam Krause Steamboat Springs, CO USA Male 30 12:25:57
87 63 Marco Gomez Golden, CO USA Male 36 12:28:09
88 25  Erin Boland Longmont, CO USA Female 40 12:29:01
89 26  Kayla Oteri Aspen, CO USA Female 35 12:31:01
90 64  Hank Rodis Oak Creek, CO USA Male 32 12:35:23
91 65 Rob Miller Golden, CO USA Male 40 12:42:36
92 66 Max Odom Evergreen, CO USA Male 43 12:43:42
93 27  Tracy Smith Big Sky, MT USA Female 54 12:44:05
94 67  Pauly Houser Westminster, CO USA Male 34 12:44:07
95 68  Ryan Frick Denver, CO USA Male 33 12:50:00
96 69 Devon Early Denver, CO USA Male 32 12:51:30



2024 Run Rabbit Run
Saturday, September 14, 2024

50&100Mile
Rabbit Run

50 Mile Race

Gender
PIace Hometown Gender Time

Kellie Babcock Golden, CO USA Female 12:52:00
98 29 Marissa Muse Salt Lake City, UT USA Female 33 12:53:43
99 30  Erin Silvers Westminster, CO USA Female 53 13:01:51
100 70  Jesus Vargas Aurora, CO USA Male 27 13:02:48
101 31 Alexandria Smith Portland, OR USA Female 31 13:04:06
102 71 Ryan Hoeft Lakewood, CO USA Male 41 13:07:30
103 72  Brian Mortensen Denver, CO USA Male 36 13:11:04
104 73  Alonso Fernandez Boulder, CO USA Male 25 13:12:10
105 32 Kelsey Rossier Big Sky, MT USA Female 35 13:20:03
106 74  Dustin Kisling Steamboat Springs, CO USA Male 39 13:23:14
107 75 TjRomero Littleton, CO USA Male 41 13:23:22
108 76  Brent Kamer Arvada, CO USA Male 30 13:23:59
109 33 Joan Rasmussen Boulder, CO USA Female 36 13:26:03
110 34  Cindy Welch Steamboat Springs, CO USA Female 43 13:29:16
111 77  Chris Manley Fort Collins, CO USA Male 44 13:30:19
112 78 Dondre Harris Denver, CO USA Male 31 13:34:13
113 35 Katie Harris Castle Rock, CO USA Female 39 13:36:11
114 79  Chad Prichard Westminster, CO USA Male 46 13:39:28
115 80  Mark lhnot Erie, CO USA Male 49 13:40:22
116 81 Brian Kuznik Windsor, CO USA Male 49 13:41:21
117 36 Amy Krueger Aurora, CO USA Female 39 13:43:11
118 37 Jenna Carlson Lafayette, CO USA Female 35 13:44:43
119 38  Ruthanne Hamrick Cedar Crest, NM USA Female 59 13:45:24
120 82 Ryan Kagan Castle Rock, CO USA Male 35 13:45:51
121 83 James Tung San Francisco, CA USA Male 44 13:48:05
122 39 Kyra Zerucha Littleton, CO USA Female 27 13:49:14
123 84  Antonio Ledesma Denver, CO USA Male 49 14:08:09
124 85  Tony Urbick Steamboat Springs, CO USA Male 49 14:11:53
125 40 Kate Lysaught Boulder, CO USA Female 40 14:14:28
126 41 Heidi Samuel Boulder, CO USA Female 54 14:18:40
127 42  Heather Carter Steamboat Springs, CO USA Female 50 14:20:01
128 43  Betsy Carter Steamboat Springs, CO USA Female 23 14:20:02
129 44 Erin Hurst Crandon, WI USA Female 27 14:20:07
130 45  Cheryl Refuerzo Bellvue, CO USA Female 46 14:20:51
131 86  Jimmy Rockelman Steamboat Springs, AL USA Male 54 14:23:52
132 46  Daniella Place Steamboat Springs, CO USA Female 39 14:26:11
133 87  Ryan Nickerson Wheat Ridge, CO USA Male 41 14:28:15
134 88 Ta-Lee Shue Boulder, CO USA Male 40 14:32:00
135 89  Jonathan Stuckel Philadelphia, PA USA Male 33 14:32:29
136 47  Wendy Wentz Phoenix, AZ USA Female 51 14:32:30
137 90 Jim Sampson Timnath, CO USA Male 50 14:35:27
138 91 Kelsey Andersen Silverthorne, CO USA Male 42 14:39:31
139 92  Jonas Bergen Arvada, CO USA Male 35 14:40:37
140 93 Stephen Reichard Bozeman, MT USA Male 48 14:46:34
141 48  Jen Beall Seattle, WA USA Female 40 14:46:53
142 49  Seiyoung Lee Highlands Ranch, CO USA Female 27 14:48:47
143 94  James Merson Longmont, CO USA Male 45 14:49:07
144 50 Erika Hill Steamboat Springs, CO USA Female 32 14:51:12



2024 Run Rabbit Run
Saturday, September 14, 2024

145
146
147
151

148

149

150

1562

153

154

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

50 Mile Race

Gender
Place Hometown Gender Time

50&100Mile
Rabbit Run

Jordan Harrison Craig, CO USA Female 14:52:04
95 Trenten Greenlee Yukon, OK USA Male 45 14:53:29
52  Katie Lucey Boulder, CO USA Female 25 14:53:34
54  Cara Marrs Steamboat Springs, CO USA Female 54 15:20:49
FINISHED AFTER THE 15 HOUR CUTOFF (16 HOURS MEN OVER 60 & WOMEN OVER 50)

96 Dan Ainslie Arvada, CO USA Male 50 15:03:23
97 Mason Reeves Scarsdale, NY USA Male 50 15:06:22
53 Michelle Bames Steamboat Springs, CO USA Female 49 15:15:58
55  Patty Bomarito Lakewood, CO USA Female 37 15:27:38
56 Erin Anderson Kent, WA USA Female 31 15:34:12
98 Pat Fraley Dallas, TX USA Male 44 15:35:55

- Michele Serine Red CIiff, CO USA Female 50 -

- Kevin Jute Boulder, CO USA Male 51 -

- Jim Veraldi Wheatridge, CO USA Male 64 -

- Paul Orth Shawnee, KS USA Male 42 -

- Sarah Anne Krakoff Steamboat Springs, CO USA Female 30 -

- Chris Johnson Il Thornton, CO USA Male 45 -

- Robert Sevin Atlanta, GA USA Male 28 -

- Michael Hobbs Tulsa, OK USA Male 57 -

- Andrea Harris Anderson Kent, WA USA Female 68 -

- Clay Pendleton Steamboat Springs, CO USA Male 45 -

- Dillon Brewer Stillwater, OK USA Male 31 -

- Katie Monley Sacramento, CA USA Female 47 -

- Leslie Guillon Sacramento, CA USA Female 48 -

- Jasmine Mecheri Castle Rock, CO USA Female 33 -

- Trish Hall Castle Pines, CO USA Female 49 -

- Miranda Heymer Commerce City, CO USA Female 44 -

- Alison Larsen Omaha, NE USA Female 51 -

- Justin Stade Parker, CO USA Male 45 -

- Rachel Sunde Steamboat Springs, CO USA Female 33 -

- Leif Sunde Steamboat Springs, CO USA Male 34 -

- Ryan Ashley Stillwater, OK USA Male 52 -

- Joey Dawson Englewood, CO USA Male 45 -

- Laura Young Longmont, CO USA Female 47 -

-  Chao Gu Boulder, CO USA Male 33 -

- Nicholas Hobson Steamboat Springs, CO USA Male 39 -

- Beth Ann Eanelli Westminster, CO USA Female 33 -

- Minnie DeMorat Steamboat Springs, CO USA Female 62 -

- Christian Bauman Broomfield, CO USA Male 50 -

- Matthew Murphy Boulder, CO USA Male 28 -

- Randi St John Steamboat Springs, CO USA Female 36 -

- Wendy Lind Hayden, CO USA Female 54 -

- PeterHall Boulder, CO USA Male 45 -

- Alec Watson Denver, CO USA Male 36 -

188 STARTERS, 154 FINISHERS, 82% FINISHING RATE



